Data Sheet
Continuous
Drum Level
Monitoring
EchoPod®
Ultrasonic Level Sensor
2.
70

2
m
)
1" NPT
(1" G)
Measure tank
height from
bung adaptor
to floor. Use
whole numbers
up to 49”.
STEP 1
Pick a model that is closest to the height of your
drum.
Models
DL10-45-K	 Pre-calibrated to a 45” tall drum
DL10-40-K	 Pre-calibrated to a 40” tall drum
DL10-35-K	 Pre-calibrated to a 35” tall drum
DL10-30-K	 Pre-calibrated to a 30” tall drum
DL10-25-K	 Pre-calibrated to a 25” tall drum
DL10-00-K	 No pre-calibration 0-49”
DL24-00-K	 No pre-calibration 0-9.8’
Parts
PSDC-24-Q	 =	 Power supply for 1-4 sensors